First Name

Penny
Paul
Peter
Brenda
David
Mark
Leah
Todd
Stephen
Sam
Richard
Thomas
Thomas
Allen
Bernard
Michael
Matthew
Brook
Travis
Gregory
Brian
Peter
Brent
Hank
James
Douglas
Keith
Diana
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Maryland

Department of Agriculture

Lawn Care—Certified Fertilizer Applicators (As of September 26, 2013)

Last Name

Abbey
Adams
Albanes
Alexander
Alfera
Allman
Andrews
Armstrong
Ashcraft
Bahr
Bajana
Barrett
Bartenfelder
Beard
Beavan
Belfiore
Bell
Besecker
Biggs
Bitanga
Blake
Bleich
Blyman
Boerlage
Bollin
Bottamiller
Bowman
Brandenberg

Company

University of Maryland

Natrual Lawn of America, Inc.
Albanes Landscaping, Inc.

City of College Park

Exterior Image

Chartwell Golf & Country Club
MNCPPC

The Davey Tree Expert Company
Johnson Seed & Feed

University of Maryland

Richard Landscaping LLC

City of College Park

Bartenfelder Landscape Service, Inc.
The Groundskeeper, Inc.

Breton Bay Golf & Country Club
Scotts Lawn Service

Premier Landscaping, LLC
Scotts Lawn Service

Biggs Growing Solutions, LLC
Palomino Landscapes, LLC
McFall & Berry Landscape Mgmt., Inc.
MNPPC

Anthony's Flowers & Landscaping, Inc.

MNCPPC

Tru Green

Green Spring Valley Hunt Club
Mc Hale Landscape Design

B & B Lawncare & Landscaping

Business Address

Bld 050 / Trailer
9325 Glue Road

6733 Oakridge Road

4500 Knox Road
24 Nutwell Road
1 Chartwell Drive

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road

6101 Falls Road

871 W Isabella Street
Bldg 050 College Park
10643 Weymouth Street #103

4500 Knox Road

3341 Forge Hill Road

1837 Winston Drive

21935 Society Hill Road
8268 Preston Court, Suite 1
7886 Poplar Grove Road
4780 Winchester Blvd, Suite 1
32230 Shorewood Road
18908 Premier Court
21206 New Hampshire Ave.
4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
7200 Church Hill Road
4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road

8800 Kelso Drive

30 Greenspring Valley Road
6212 Leapley Road

902 Harvey Lane

City

College Park
Damascus
New Market
College Park
Lothian
Severna Park
Upper Marlboro
Baltimore
Salisbury
College Park
Bethesda
College Park
Street
Hagerstown
Leonardtown
Jessup

Severn
Frederick
Galena
Gaithersburg
Brookville
Upper Marlboro
Chestertown
Upper Marlboro
Baltimore
Owings Mills
Upper Marlboro
Abingdon

Certification

State Zip Number

MD 20742 PFA 0092
MD 20872 PFA 0215
MD 21774 PFA 0093
MD 20740 PFA 0094
MD 20711 PFA 0039
MD 21146 PFA 0179
MD 20772 PFA 0013
MD 21209 PFA 0180
MD 21801 PFA 0270
MD 20708 PFA 0095
MD 20814 PFA 0096
MD 20740 PFA 0097
MD 21154 PFA 0216
MD 21740 PFA 0217
MD 20650 PFA 0014
MD 20794 PFA 0098
MD 21144 PFA 0218
MD 21703 PFA 0099
MD 21635 PFA 0219
MD 20879 PFA 0100
MD 20833 PFA 0061
MD 20772 PFA 0181
MD 21620 PFA 0220
MD 20772 PFA 0182
MD 21221 PFA 0044
MD 21117 PFA 0057
MD 20772 PFA 0221
MD 21009 PFA 0183



Paul
James
Brian
Joseph
Sharon
Rick
David
David
Matthew
Andre
John
Michael
Steven
Ryland
Andrew
T.J.
David
David
Matthew
Greg
Stuart
Wesley
Jason
Gregory
Joseph
David
Charles
Clay
Gary
Duane
Alex
David
John
Glenn
John
Kevin
John
Stacie
Adam
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Breakall
Brimer
Brown
Brummell
Buckler
Buckwalter
Burdette
Burkhart
Burroughs
Butler
Casady
Cashen
Castrogiovanni
Chapman
Chiperfield
Chucooki
Clas
Clement
Clemson
Clontz
Cohen
Cohen
Cole
Connor
Cook
Cook
Cornell
Craft
Crutchfield
Culbert
Davis
Davis
Delahay
Demastus
Denholm
Denley
DeNoma
Doffmeyer
Donaldson

Washington County Public School System

J-N-D Company, Inc.

Kenneth D Brown Inc
Brummell Does, LLC
MNCPPC

Liqua-Grow Turf, Inc.
Congressional Country Club
Cedar Point Golf Course
MNCPPC

Natrual Lawn of America, Inc.
Kenwood Golf and Country Club
Chartwell Golf & Country Club
Mead Tree & Turf Care, Inc.
Genesis Turfgrass

Stolburg Landscaping

Natrual Lawn of America, Inc.
Highland Turf, Inc.

University of Maryland Extension
M.C. Lawn Care LLC

Main Scapes, Inc.

Hillside Lawn Service, Inc.
Hillside Lawn Service, Inc.

Lawn Doctor of The Lower Eastern Shore
Howard County Public School System

University of Maryland

Grass Roots, Inc.

Nursery IPM, Inc.

Oakmont Green Golf Club
Lawn Aide Plus, Inc.

Duey's Lawn & Landscape, LLC
Irrigations Unlimited, Inc.
Nassawango Golf Course
IAMAW

Howard County Public School System

Sparrows Point Country Club
Devi Enterprises, LLC

Valley Crest Landscape Maintenance

Lawn Aide Plus, Inc.
J.D. Lawn Services, Inc.

701 Frederick Street
10770 Kemp Nursery Road
8725 Blackdog Alley

10206 Hiners Lane

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
60 Aileron Court

8500 River Road

23248 Cedar Point Road
2910 Enterprise Road
9325 Glue Road

5601 River Road

1 Chartwell Drive

3316 Hipsley Mill Road

137 Commerce Drive

7800 Airpark Road Suite 12
9325 Glue Road

4539 Sykesville Road
12005 Homewood Road
2418 Doubs Court

20400 New Hampshire Ave
244 Hopewell Road

244 Hopewell Road

8905 Logtown Road

8800 Ridge Road

Bldg 50 College Park

501 W. Central Ave.

2000 Far Out Lane

2290 Golf View Lane

6609 Christy Acres City
848 Hourglass Lane

32075 Morris Leoard Road
3940 Nassawango Road
24494 Placid Harbor Way
8800 Ridge Road

919 Wise Ave.

19335 Archdale Road
24800 Frederick Road
6609 Christy Acres Circle
539 Craigs Corner Road

Hagerstown
Princess Anne
Easton
Easton

Upper Marlboro
Westminster
Bethesda
Patuxent River
Mitchellville
Damascus
Bethesda
Severna Park
Woodbine
Glen Rock
Gaithersburg
Damascus
Finksburg
Ellicott City
Adamstown
Brinklow
Churchville
Churchville
Berlin

Ellicott City
College Park
Davidsonville
Sparks
Hampstead
Mt. Airy
Lothian
Parsonsburg
Snow Hill
Hollywood
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Germantown
Clarksburg

Mt. Airy
Havrede Grace

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
PA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

21740
21853
21601
21601
20772
21157
20817
20670
20721
20872
20816
21146
21797
17327
20879
20872
21048
21042
21710
20862
21028
21028
21811
21043
20742
21035
21152
21074
21771
20711
21849
21863
20636
21043
21222
20876
20879
21701
21078

PFA 0101
PFA 0271
PFA 0222
PFA 0223
PFA 0184
PFA 0225
PFA 0226
PFA 0185
PFA 0102
PFA 0227
PFA 0103
PFA 0186
PFA 0105
PFA 0187
PFA 0062
PFA 0228
PFA 0106
PFA 0003
PFA 0063
PFA 0107
PFA 0109
PFA 0108
PFA 0272
PFA 0040
PFA 0015
PFA 0046
PFA 0016
PFA 0110
PFA 0064
PFA 0188
PFA 0273
PFA 0274
PFA 0189
PFA 0041
PFA 0229
PFA 0065
PFA 0066
PFA 0067
PFA 0017



Ryan
Keith
Darrell
Fotini

Keith
Cliff
Jesse
Pamela
Josh
David
Michael
Russell
Jake
Joshua
Karen
Duane
Eric

Daniel
David
James
Jon
Kevin
Joel
Kevin
Christopher
Gary
Steven
Steve
Stephen
Chuck
Stanton
Michael
Harlyn
Price
Julie
Keith
Brian
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Dorr
Dorsey
Doupnik
Dousikos-
Dambrogio
Downs
Driver
Driver
Driver
Dunk
Dunlevy
Eastwood
Eaton
Effland
Elbourn
Eppehimer
Evans
Farrow

Felice
Firstman
Fisher
Fisher
Fitzgerald
Flores
Flowers
Forth
French
Garey
Garner
Garrett
Gebhardt
Gill
Giuffre
Goldman
Goldston
Golightly
Good
Grace

Delmarva Custom Spraying
MNCPPC

Green Shore, Inc.

ATD Landscaping, LLC

Downs Landscape & Design, Inc.
Mid-Atlantic Turf, Inc.

Mid-Atlantic Turf, Inc.

Mid-Atlantic Turf, Inc.

Chapel Valley Landscape Company
D&A Dunlevy Landscapers, Inc.
Landcaster Landscapes, Inc.
MNCPPC

Jake's Tree and Turf

Pardoes Lawn & Tress Service, Inc.
Good Stewards Services

Evans Environmental Services, Inc.
PM Construction Services

Synatek

Land Management Services, Inc.
American Turf

American Turf

Tru Green

Dolce International

McFall & Berry Landscape Mgmt., Inc.
Tru Green

Evergreen Nursery Corporation
US TurfCare

Garner Exteriors, LLC

Tru Green

CEG Landscape, LLC

University of Maryland Extension
Congressional Country Club
Aquarius Supply, Inc.

Island Lawn Care, LLC

Town of Ocean City

Great Hope Golf Course
Woodmont Country Club

20966 Nanticoke Road
12012 Kemp Mill Road
8982 Glebe Creek Road
14808 Hazelmoor Court

11715 Back Creek Road
25862 Porter Mill Road
25862 Porter Mill Road
25862 Porter Mill Road
3275 Jennings Chapel Road
16101 Morrow Road

8505 Lee Highway

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
13524 Herman Myers Road
519 Washington Ave.

6112 Fooks Mill Road

3645 Franklinville Road

100 Painters Mill Road
Suite 900

5915 D Urbana Pike

29119 Rabbit Hill Road
1401 Rossbach Road

1401 Rossback Road
18910 Woodfield Road
9600 Newbridge Drive
21206 New Hampshire Ave.
8800 Kelso Drive Suites H - L
1612 Ferguson Lane

4800 Benson Avenue

1266 Wrighton Road

8800 Kelso Drive

6910 Pindell School Road
11975 Homewood Road
8500 River Road

38373 Sussex Highway
27115 Widow Lane
200-125th Street

Crisfield Highway

1201 Rockville Pike

Bivalve
Wheaton
Easton
Silver Spring

Bishopville
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Woodbine
Poolesville
Fairfax
Upper Marlboro
Hagerstown
Chestertown
Rhodesdale
New Windsor
Owings Mills

Frederick
Easton
Davidsonville
Davidsonville
Gaithersburg
Potomac
Brookeville
Baltimore

Ft. Washington
Baltimore
Lothian
Baltimore
Fulton

Ellicott City
Bethesda
Delmar
Mechanicsville
Ocean City
Westover
Rockville

MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DE
MD
MD
MD
MD

21814
20902
21601
20906

21813
21830
21830
21830
21797
20837
22031
20772
21742
21620
21659
21776
2117

21704
21601
21035
21035
20879
20854
20833
21221
20744
21227
20711
21221
20759
21042
20817
19940
20659
21842
21871
20852

PFA 0275
PFA 0068
PFA 0230
PFA 0069

PFA 0276
PFA 0018
PFA 0019
PFA 0020
PFA 0021
PFA 0070
PFA 0112
PFA 0190
PFA 0004
PFA 0231
PFA 0232
PFA 0112
PFA 0022

PFA 0113
PFA 0233
PFA 0191
PFA 0234
PFA 0114
PFA 0177
PFA 0071
PFA 0047
PFA 0192
PFA 0277
PFA 0005
PFA 0048
PFA 0115
PFA 0002
PFA 0235
PFA 0278
PFA 0236
PFA 0279
PFA 0280
PFA 0116



Dean

David

Brian

Paul
Raymond
Gary
James
Jonathan
Frances
Mathew
Ann

William
Christopher
Brooks
James
James
Doug
Leslie

Craig
Christopher
William
Christopher
Gary

Kurt

David
Kenneth
Carlos
Oscar

Kevin
Jason
Kenneth
John
Townsend
Clarence
Ryan
Justin
Richard
Joseph
Michael
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Graves
Green
Hagan
Hanyok
Hargadon
Harris
Harris
Hart

Hart
Harvey
Hedgepeth
Henry
Herndon
Heyser
Hochmuth
Hogan
Hornemann
Hornemann
Horvath
Howell
Huffer
Humphrey
Huntsberger
Huppert
Hutchinson
lles

Iraheta
Iraheta

Jardine
Jarvis
Jones
Kain
Kirtland
Kohlenberg
Kraushofer
Krein
LaNore
Lappin
Larsen

Chevy Chase Club

Oxford Lawn & Landscape
University of Baltimore

Frederick County Parks & Recreation
University of Maryland

Garrison Forest School

Valley Crest Landscape Maintenance
Greenturf, Inc.

Greenturf, Inc.

Cattail Creek Country Club
Speakman Nurseries, Inc.
Conservation Landscapes
Construction Services, LLC
Scotts Lawn Service

Wor-Wic Community College
Chartwell Golf & Country Club
Kuhlman Lawn Service LLC
Synatek

Town of Ocean City

Growing Green Turf Care
MNCPPC

University of Maryland
Greenkeeper Lawn Service, Inc.
K & C Grounds Maintenance, Inc.
Congressional Country Club
Green Way Lawns

Enviro Green Lawn & Ornamental Services, Inc.
Enviro Green Lawn & Ornamental Services, Inc.

NexGreen LLC
Organics Unlimited, Inc.
True Vine Lawn Care
Black Rock Golf Course
Peaceful Valley
Mow-N-Trim
Westminster National Golf Course
Turf Technologies, LLC
MRW Lawns, Inc.
Shades of Green
Woodmont Country Club

6100 Connecticut Avenue
4820 Evergreen Road
1420 N Charles Street

430 Pine Ave.

0101 Grounds Office Building
300 Garrison Forest School Rd.
24800 Frederick Road

7909 A Cessna Ave.

7909 A Cessna Ave.

3600 Cattail Creek Drive
12474 Still Pond Road

7442 Brenish Drive

1004 Caren Drive

4780 Winchester Blvd, Suite 1
32000 Campus Drive

1 Chartwell Drive

17715 Elmer School Road
5915 Urbana Pike

200-125th Street

742 Potomac View Parkway
4690 University Blvd

Bld 050 College Park

11020 Pin Oak Terrace

1818 Potspring Road Suite 250
8500 River Road

33 Kate Wagner Ct.

14501 Darnestown Road

502 Brown Street

8206 Skipworth Drive
875 Chestnut View Court
322 Calvin Drive

20317 Mt Aetna Road
5042 Church Road
6065 Rivers Edge Lane
2158 Littlestown Pike
4828 Lauren Court
5440 Washington Ave
6990 Cherrywalk Road
1201 Rockville Pike

Chevy Chase
Oxford
Baltimore
Frederick
College Park
Owings Mills
Clarksburg
Laytonsville
Laytonsville
Glenwood
Still Pond
Gaithersburg
Eldersburg
Frederick
Salisbury
Severna Park
Dickerson
Frederick
Ocean City
Brunswick
College Park
College Park
Hagerstown
Lutherville
Bethesda
Westminster
Darnestown
Washington
Grove
Frederick
Pasadena
Salisbury
Hagerstown
Bowie
Seaford
Westminster
Ellicott City
La Plata
Hebron
Rockville

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DE
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

20815
21654
21201
21701
20742
2117
20879
20882
20882
21738
21617
20879
21784
21703
21804
21146
20842
21704
21842
21716
20740
20742
21740
21093
20817
21157
20874
20880

21702
21123
21804
21742
20720
19973
21158
21043
20646
21830
20852

PFA 0193
PFA 0237
PFA 0023
PFA 0118
PFA 0238
PFA 0024
PFA 0072
PFA 0119
PFA 0120
PFA 0073
PFA 0239
PFA 0121
PFA 0025
PFA 0122
PFA 0281
PFA 0194
PFA 0123
PFA 0124
PFA 0282
PFA 0195
PFA 0026
PFA 0125
PFA 0126
PFA 0049
PFA 0240
PFA 0074
PFA 0128
PFA 0127

PFA 0129
PFA 0006
PFA 0283
PFA 0130
PFA 0132
PFA 0284
PFA 0133
PFA 0027
PFA 0028
PFA 0285
PFA 0134



Michael
Robin
Mark
David
Frank
Eric
Derek
Charles
Shawn
David
Kyle
Michael
Craig
James
Malcolm
Danielle
James
Francis
Robert
Robert
Jimmy
Michael
Ronald
Michael
Jeffery
David
John
William
Kevin
Jonathan
David
Hal
Mark
Steven
Bradley
Lisa
Matthew
Mell
George
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Layne
League
Leahy
Lee

Lina

Linde
Lobb
Lowe
Mahonski
Mainhart
Marshall
Marshall
Martin
Martins
Mc Cune
Mc Grew
Mc Keever
Mc Laughlin
Mead
Meier
Mendoza
Michalsky
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Montgomery
Morahan
Mudd
Mullinary
Nagelvoort
Nehila
Neill
Nettleship
Newsome
Novotny
Oakes
O'Connor
O'Donnell
Orndorff

A & M Lawn & Landscape, Inc.

MNCPPC

Blades of Green, Inc.

Dell J. Sadler, IIl Inc.

Community Lawn Tree & Shrub Care, Inc.
Ocean Resorts Golf Club

Tru Green

IAMAW

Towson University

Mid County Landscaping Service
Marshall's Professional Property Management
Marshall's Riverbank Landscaping
Greener Lawn Care

American Landscaping, Inc.

Green Gardens, Inc.

Highland Turf, Inc.

Frederick County Public Schools

Leisure World of Maryland

Mead Tree & Turf Care, Inc.

Atlantic Maintenance Group

MNCPPC

Scotts Lawn Service

Super Lawns, Inc.

Harbourtowne Golf Resort & Conference Center
Maxalea, Inc.

My Organic Lawn

MNCPPC

MNCPPC

The Davey Tree Expert Co

Arbor Lanscapers, Inc.

Genesis Turfgrass

Stolburg Landscaping

AMJ Landscaping

Montgomery Country Club Golf Management LLC
Hillendale Country Club

Frederick County Parks & Recreation
Tony's Lawn & Garden

O'Donnell Enterprises, Inc.

City of Rockville

6427 Oxbridge Drive

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
4374 Soloman Island Road
955 South Talbot Street

1721 Glenville Road

10655 Cathell Road

7230 Rutherford Road
24494 Placid Harbor Way
8000 York Road

24140 Newbury Road

4410 Maple Dam Road
27441 Penberton Drive
10801 Old Johnson Road NE
15530 Peach Orchard Road
23023 Frederick Road

4539 Sykesville Road

7446 Hayward Road

3701 Rossmoor Blvd

3316 Hipsley Mill Road

101 Holsum Way, Suite E
12012 Kemp Mill Road

4780 Winchester Blvd Suite 1
7895 Cessna Ave., Ste. J
9784 Martingham Drive

900 Oak Hill Road

18055 Mill Creek Drive

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
6101 Falls Road

2214 Spencerville Road

137 Commerce Drive

7800 Airpark Road Unit 12
8211 A Baltimore Annapolis Blvd
20908 Golf View Drive

13700 Blenheim Road

430 Pine Ave.

6030 Marshalee Drive Suite 624
14860 Triadelphia Road
14625 Rothgeb Drive

Salisbury
Upper Marlboro
Harwood

St. Michaels
Havre De Grace
Berlin
Baltimore
Hollywood
Towson
Gaithersburg
Cambridge
Salisbury
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Clarksburg
Finksburg
Frederick
Silver Spring
Woodbine

Glen Burnie
Wheaton
Frederick
Gaithersburg
St. Michaels
Baltimore
Derwood
Upper Marlboro
Upper Marlboro
Baltimore
Spencerville
Glen Rock
Gaithersburg
Pasadena
Laytonsuville
Phoenix
Frederick
Elkridge
Gleneig
Rockville

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
PA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

21801
20772
20776
21663
21078
21811
21244
20636
21252
20882
21613
21801
21502
20905
20871
21048
21702
20906
21797
21060
20902
21703
20879
21663
21239
20855
20772
20772
21207
20868
17327
20879
21122
20882
21131
21701
21075
21737
20850

PFA 0286
PFA 0050
PFA 0197
PFA 0241
PFA 0287
PFA 0288
PFA 0029
PFA 0198
PFA 0135
PFA 0075
PFA 0241
PFA 0289
PFA 0136
PFA 0042
PFA 0137
PFA 0077
PFA 0178
PFA 0290
PFA 0138
PFA 0139
PFA 0059
PFA 0140
PFA 0141
PFA 0242
PFA 0243
PFA 0142
PFA 0199
PFA 0200
PFA 0201
PFA 0143
PFA 0202
PFA 0144
PFA 0079
PFA 0145
PFA 0203
PFA 0146
PFA 0244
PFA 0147
PFA 0148



John
Joel
Matthew
Christopher
Tony
Claude
Daniel
Patric
David
Christian
Ryan
Brian
Leslie
Robert
Roger
Jason
Melvin
John
Michael
Scott
Christine
Andrew
Will
Terry
Bernard
Robert
Robert
Mark
William Spencer
Richard
John
Jose
Richard
Charles
John
Alberto
Albert
Matthew
Steven
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Orndorff
Owen
Owens
Pacheco
Pandolfini
Pardoe
Parsons
Pastore
Paterson
Paul
Peacemaker
Petonic
Phelps
Phillips
Pinder
Pippen
Poe
Poole
Price
Prinn
Proctor
Prosa, Jr.
Przybylek
Psaltis
Pudner
Pugh
Pully
Quesenberry
Rains
Raley
Raver
Recio
Redden
Reed
Reilly
Reluzco
Remsburg
Reynolds
Reynolds

Southern Lawn and Landscape
Landcaster Landscapes, Inc.
Potomac Garden Center

Frederick County Parks & Recreation
Tru Green

Pardoes Lawn & Tress Service, Inc.
The Parsons Group Ltd

D. M. Taylor, Inc.

Self Employed Contractor

Self Employed Contractor

Brighton Dam Landscaping
MNCPPC

Anne Arundel County Public Schools
Custom Lawn Service, Inc.
Backyard Buddy, Inc.

Aspengrove Landscape Co.
Baltimore County Public Schools
Poole Landscaping, Inc.

Tru Green

Tru Green

MNCPPC

Patuxent Greens Golf Club

Natrual Lawn of America, Inc.
Garden Gate Landscaping, Inc.
Baltimore Museum of Art

Classic Landscaping

Laytonsville Turf Farm, LLC
Damascus Enterprises, Inc.

Critter Getters

Ultimate Landscapes by Interra, Inc.
The Brickman Group Ltd, LLC

Four Seasons Servicing & Staffing, LLC

Tru Green

City of Rockville

MNCPPC

Sunrise Laws & Landscapes
Frederick County Public Schools
Scotts Lawn Service

SJR Lawncare

10945 Johns Hopkins Road
8505 Lee Highway

8710 Fingerboard Road
430 Pine Ave.

8800 Kelso Drive

519 Washington Ave.

4686 Snowhill Road

2122 W Zion Road

6442 Glen Oak Hotel Road
670 Polling House Road
2124 Bordly Drive

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
9034 Fort Smallwood Road
17620 Mill Branch Place
23915 Ricauds Branch Road
8326 Elvaton Road

101 Wight Ave

7802 Biggs Ford Road
18910 Woodfield Road
7230 Rutherford Road
4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
14415 Greenview Drive
9325 Glue Road

821 Norwood Road

10 Art Museum Drive

11834 Creagerstown Road
5225 B Damascus Road
26721 Purdum Road

500 Allen Road

1801 Underwood Road
24600 Frederick Road

1022 Lavenport Way

7230 Rutherford Road
14625 Rothgeb Drive

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
14100 Travilah Road

7446 Hayward Road

8268 Preston Court, Suite 1
116 Magothy Bridge Road

Laurel

Fairfax
Urbana
Frederick
Baltimore
Chestertown
Salisbury
Salisbury
Hurlock
Harwood
Brookville
Upper Marlboro
Pasadena
Mitchellville
Chestertown
Millersville
Cockeysville
Frederick
Gaithersburg
Windsor Mill
Upper Marlboro
Laurel
Damascus
Silver Spring
Baltimore
Woodsboro
Gaithersburg
Damascus
Fruitland
Gambrills
Clarksburg
Frederick
Baltimore
Rockville
Upper Marlboro
Rockville
Frederick
Jessup
Severna Park

MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

20723
22031
21704
21701
21220
21620
21804
21801
21643
20776
20833
20774
21122
20716
21620
21108
21030
21701
20879
21244
20772
20708
20872
20905
21218
21798
20882
20872
21826
21054
20871
21702
21244
20850
20772
20850
21702
20794
21146

PFA 0051
PFA 0149
PFA 0080
PFA 0150
PFA 0052
PFA 0245
PFA 0291
PFA 0292
PFA 0293
PFA 0204
PFA 0058
PFA 0030
PFA 0031
PFA 0246
PFA 0247
PFA 0205
PFA 0206
PFA 0151
PFA 0152
PFA 0032
PFA 0207
PFA 0208
PFA 0248
PFA 0153
PFA 0249
PFA 0081
PFA 0082
PFA 0154
PFA 0294
PFA 0250
PFA 0155
PFA 0156
PFA 0157
PFA 0158
PFA 0053
PFA 0159
PFA 0160
PFA 0161
PFA 0251



Marcus
Jeffrey
Gary
Craig
Jose

Richard
Patrick
William
Mark
Dell
Matt
William
Bradley
Eric
Fred
Brian
Mark
Charles
Nicholas
Levin
Eric
Richard
Michael
Michael
Frank
Brian
Robert
Jesse
Chad
Thomas
Gordon
John
David
Thomas
Paul
John
Roy
Victor
James
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Richardson
Riedel
Rigby
Ritter
Rivera
Regalado
Rogers
Rose
Rupprecht
Ryba
Sadler
Sandy
Sard

Sarno
Satterfield
Saylor
Scheck
Schlossberg
Schuster
Schwab
Schwaninger
Senkbeil
Shaw
Shekletski
Shenberger
Shirk
Shufelt
Simpson
Smith
Smith
Speakman
Stagmer
Steiner
Stowman
Suddath
Sullivan
Tanner
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor

Tru Green

Riedel Contracting, LLC

Tru Green

The Davey Tree Expert Co
Landcaster Landscapes, Inc.

Nature's Best

Wheat's Lawn & Custom Landscape, Inc.
Pinehurst Landscape Co., Inc.

D&A Dunlevy Landscapers, Inc.

Dell J. Sadler, Il Inc.

Natrual Lawn of America, Inc.

Blue Moon Lawn Care

Level Green Landscaping

Mead Tree & Turf Care, Inc.

Tru Green

Maxalea, Inc.

Pro Lawn Plus, Inc.

University of Maryland Extension
Maryland National Golf Club

LHS, Inc.

Precision Lawncare & Landscaping, LLC
The Davey Tree Expert Co

Main Scapes, Inc.

MNCPPC

Pro Lawn Plus, Inc.

Royal Lawns, LLC

D. M. Taylor, Inc.

Royal Greens, Inc.

Dorchester County Recreation & Parks
Speakman Nurseries, Inc.

The Brickman Group Ltd, LLC

Natrual Lawn of America, Inc.

[AMAW

J.B. Kline Landscaping & Lawn Maintenance, Inc.

MNCPPC

City of Bowie

Self Employed Contractor
MNCPPC

Relms Landscaping

7230 Rutherford Road
1041 Ashe St.

403 Prince Georges Blvd
12721 Ocean Gateway
8505 Lee Highway

3867 Wayson Road

8620 Park Street

4809 Long Green Road
16101 Morrow Road

955 South Talbot Street

1 East Church Street

7560 Harmony Road

139 12th Street S.E.

3316 Hipsley Mill Road

403 Prince Georges Blvd
900 Oak Hill Road

1406 Shoemaker Road
18410 Muncaster Road
8836 Hollow Road

5715 Manadier Road

29791 Deer Harbour Drive
12721 Ocean Gateway
20400 New Hampshire Drive
4690 University Blvd

216 Prospect Bay Drive East
3708 Willey Road

2122 W ZionRoad

1539 Tilco Drive Unit 119
446 Willis Street

12474 Still Pond Road

5601 Van Dusen Road

1 East Church Street
24494 Placid Harbor Way
6720 Olney Laytonsville Road
4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
3106 Mitchellville Road
1330 Acorn Ridge Court
12012 Kemp Mill Road

235 South River Clubhouse Rd

Baltimore
Davidsonville
Upper Marlboro
Wye Mills
Fairfax

Davidsonville
Vienna

Glen Arm
Poolesville
St. Michaels
Frederick
Preston
Washington
Woodbine
Upper Marlboro
Baltimore
Baltimore
Derwood
Middletown
Trappe
Salisbury
Wye Mills
Brinklow
College Park
Grasonville
Hurlock
Salisbury
Frederick
Cambridge
Still Pond
Laurel
Frederick
Hollywood
Laytonsville
Upper Marlboro
Bowie
Edgewood
Wheaton
Harwood

MD
MD
MD
MD
VA

MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

21244
21035
20774
21679
22031

21035
22180
21057
20837
21663
21701
21655
20003
21797
20774
21239
21209
20855
21769
21673
21804
21679
20862
20740
21638
21643
21801
21704
21613
21667
20707
21701
20636
20882
20772
20716
21040
20902
20776

PFA 0162
PFA 0007
PFA 0008
PFA 0252
PFA 0163

PFA 0033
PFA 0253
PFA 0034
PFA 0083
PFA 0254
PFA 0164
PFA 0255
PFA 0209
PFA 0165
PFA 0009
PFA 0256
PFA 0084
PFA 0001
PFA 0166
PFA 0257
PFA 0295
PFA 0258
PFA 0167
PFA 0035
PFA 0036
PFA 0259
PFA 0296
PFA 0085
PFA 0260
PFA 0261
PFA 0168
PFA 0169
PFA 0210
PFA 0086
PFA 0054
PFA 0010
PFA 0087
PFA 0088
PFA 0055



William
Aaron
Derek
Michael
Thomas
Allen
Peter
Danielle
John
Douglas
James
Matt
Greg
Eric
Daniel
Jay
Phillip
William
Debra
Kevin
Carl
Richard
Sheila
James
Nathan
Timothy
Timothy
Faith
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Teel
Tennant
Trenchard
Tuomey
Turi
Turner
Van Dusen
Van Meter
Van Ness
Vann
Vinyard
Wadsworth
Ward
Wenger
Wenner
Wickerham
Wilson
Wilson
Winegar
Wolcott
Wolfson
Wooten, Jr.
Wright
Wyble
Yost
Young
Zang
Zimmerman

Teel Landscape Services, LLC

Wheat's Lawn & Custom Landscape, Inc.
Congressional Country Club

Tuomey Turfgrass Consulting LLC
Congressional Country Club

Maryland National Golf Club

Tru Green

Peddicords Lawn & Landscaping
Baltimore County Maryland

Vann Landscapes Limited

Turfdweller Lawn & Landscape Services, LLC
Garner Exteriors, LLC

Meadows Farms, Inc.

Complete Lawn Care, Inc.

Chapel Valley Landscape Company
Montgomery Turf Management, Inc.
MNCPPC

Skinners Run Turf Management, Co.
Maryland Tree & Landscape Services, Inc.
Dirt2Turf

Garrison Forest School

Johnson Seed & Feed

Violeta Grounds Maintenance, Inc.

Level Green Landscaping

Perfect Touch Lawns, LLC

7th Inning Stretch, LP

Lawn Doctor of Annapolis

MNCPPC

605 Midland Road

8620 Park Street

8500 River Road

6000 Bush Hill Drive
8500 River Road

8836 Hollow Road

403 Prince Georges Blvd
1152 St. Catherine Drive

4423 Bucks Schoolhouse Road

108 Bryants Nursery Road
2313 231st Street

1266 Wrighton Road

42461 John Mosby Highway
6715 Maple Knoll Drive
3275 Jennings Chapel Road
3005 Sunflower Drive

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road
4657 Skinners Run Road
1218 Port Echo Lane

4717 Old Washington Road
300 Garrison Forest Road
871 W Isabella Street

5808 Cabbage Spring Road
139 12th St. SE

22915 Lyn Oaks Drive

6400 Hobbs Road

192 Mayo Road

4200 Ritchie Marlboro Road

Silver Spring
Vienna
Bethesda
Alexandria
Bethesda
Middletown
Upper Marlboro
Annapolis
Fullerton
Cloverly
Pasadena
Lothian
Chantilly
Laytonsville
Woodbine
ljamsville
Upper Marlboro
Hurlock

Bowie
Sykesville
Owings Mills
Salisbury
Mount Airy
Washington
Preston
Salisbury
Edgewater
Upper Marlboro

MD
VA
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD

20904
22180
20817
22310
20817
21769
20774
21409
21237
20905
21122
20711
20152
20882
21797
21754
20772
21643
20716
21784
21117
21801
21771
20003
21655
21804
21037
20772

PFA 0170
PFA 0262
PFA 0263
PFA 0171
PFA 0264
PFA 0172
PFA 0011
PFA 0265
PFA 0212
PFA 0089
PFA 0266
PFA 0012
PFA 0090
PFA 0091
PFA 0173
PFA 0174
PFA 0037
PFA 0175
PFA 0267
PFA 0176
PFA 0038
PFA 0297
PFA 0043
PFA 0213
PFA 0268
PFA 0269
PFA 0214
PFA 0056



